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202102030000
56990

02/03/2021
11:18:20

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HART
JENNIFER A

202104290002
13590

04/29/2021
02:32:18

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEST DONDI

202106070002
76750

06/07/2021
11:03:13

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STARKS
BRAXTON

202108090003
86090

08/09/2021
03:34:12

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOOKS
JENNIFER

202110200005
09970

10/20/2021
10:41:34

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
REBECCA A

202104290002
13560

04/29/2021
02:32:15

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GBARGAYE
ANGELIA

202106020002
69420

06/02/2021
01:08:28

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ESCOTT
WILSON

202108160003
98500

08/16/2021
02:51:42

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CRIM PAUL

202110060004
87630

10/06/2021
11:40:45

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DOLLAR
TERESA V

202110060004
87620

10/06/2021
11:40:44

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VANDERSLICE
BLONNIE L

202110200005
09960

10/20/2021
10:38:53

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KELLEY
DANDREA N

202112210006
02930

12/21/2021
01:58:45

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SIMMONS KE
AUNDRIA S

202112210006
02900

12/21/2021
01:58:42

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SEWELL
MICHAEL


