FINANCIAL GROUP LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202102030000 56990	02/03/2021 11:18:20	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HART JENNIFER A						
202104290002 13590	04/29/2021 02:32:18	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WEST DONDI						
202106070002 76750	06/07/2021 11:03:13	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STARKS BRAXTON						
202108090003 86090	08/09/2021 03:34:12	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOOKS JENNIFER						
202110200005 09970	10/20/2021 10:41:34	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS REBECCA A						
202104290002 13560	04/29/2021 02:32:15	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GBARGAYE ANGELIA						
202106020002 69420	06/02/2021 01:08:28	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ESCOTT WILSON						
202108160003 98500	08/16/2021 02:51:42	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CRIM PAUL						
202110060004 37630	10/06/2021 11:40:45	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DOLLAR TERESA V						
202110060004 37620	10/06/2021 11:40:44	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VANDERSLICE BLONNIE L						
202110200005 09960	10/20/2021 10:38:53	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KELLEY DANDREA N						
202112210006 2930	12/21/2021 01:58:45	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SIMMONS KE AUNDRIA S						
202112210006 02900	12/21/2021 01:58:42	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SEWELL MICHAEL						